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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 16 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy 10 lat i starsi
2016-02-13 - 16:10 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rek Polski Seniorów 23.07 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-02
Rek Polski Seniorów 23.07 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-02
Rek Okręgu Lub Seniorów 23.07 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-02

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

10 - 12 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 12 Muszelka Warszawa 32.08 341
2. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 12 Muszelka Warszawa 33.90 289
3. GLINKA Patryk 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.85 266
4. BEDNAREK Przemysław 12 Muszelka Warszawa 36.42 233
5. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 11 UKS 51 Lublin 37.35 216
6. SOBICH Mikołaj 12 Wisła Puławy 37.51 213
7. GRABOWSKI Jakub 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.26 201
8. MUZYKA Igor 11 Wisła Puławy 41.64 156
9. WROŃSKI Szymon 10 Olimpia Lublin 44.86 125

10. MICH Maksymilian 10 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 45.46 120
11. MARASZKIEWICZ Łukasz 12 Wisła Puławy 45.49 119
12. DANIEL Andre 10 Olimpia Lublin 56.65 62

13 - 14 lat

1. JANICZUK Patryk 14 Lider Chełm 28.46 489
2. URYNIUK Paweł 13 BUKS Warszawa 28.67 478
3. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 14 Muszelka Warszawa 28.92 466
4. SOBIESZUK Kacper 14 Skarpa Lublin 29.55 437
5. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 14 Muszelka Warszawa 30.31 405
6. CZAJKA Marcel 14 Muszelka Warszawa 31.43 363
7. RUTA Kamil 14 Muszelka Warszawa 32.15 339
8. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 32.42 331
9. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 14 Lublinianka 32.43 330

10. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 13 Muszelka Warszawa 32.45 330
11. BORSUK Mateusz 14 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 33.80 292
12. POGODA Filip 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.79 267
13. PAVLÁK Milan 14 Aquacity Poprad 35.92 243
14. GĄSIOR Grzegorz 14 Lublinianka 38.63 195

15 - 16 lat

1. KRASKA Jakub 16 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 26.56 602 A
2. KRZYKAŁA Emil 15 Avia Świdnik 26.97 575 A
3. HOŁUB Krzysztof 16 Avia Świdnik 27.30 554 A
4. CHAREWICZ Hubert 16 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 27.69 531 A
5. SIEJO Mateusz 16 Lider Chełm 28.79 472
6. LECH Filip 15 Avia Świdnik 28.95 465
7. BORSUK Łukasz 15 Fala Kraśnik 29.13 456
8. JASIONOWSKI Mikołaj 15 Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 29.39 444
9. GĘBICKI Filip 15 Lider Chełm 30.27 406

10. SUSZEK Piotr 15 Skarpa Lublin 31.01 378
11. KRÓL Jakub 16 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 32.85 318
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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 16, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje

17 - 18 lat

1. BRYŁA Kamil 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 27.67 532 A
2. GĘBORYS Kacper 18 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 27.87 521 A
3. CZERNIAK Konrad SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 28.49 487
4. GRABEK Filip 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 28.72 476
5. BUJAK Kacper 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 28.87 468
6. BEDNARZ Mateusz SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 28.95 465
7. GĄSIOR Sebastian 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.86 423

OPEN

1. KRASKA Jakub 16 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 26.56 602 A
2. JANICKI Wojciech 20 MTS Kwidzyn 26.77 588 A
3. SZYMULA Kamil 20 Avia Świdnik 26.82 584 A
4. WIAK Jakub 21 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 26.85 582 A
5. KRZYKAŁA Emil 15 Avia Świdnik 26.97 575 A
6. HOŁUB Krzysztof 16 Avia Świdnik 27.30 554 A
7. SZUTKO Mateusz 19 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 27.44 546 A
8. BRYŁA Kamil 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 27.67 532 A
9. CHAREWICZ Hubert 16 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 27.69 531 A

10. GĘBORYS Kacper 18 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 27.87 521 A
11. DURAJCZYK Michał 19 IKS Konstancin 27.95 516 R
12. BISZKONT Damian 20 Avia Świdnik 28.26 500 R
13. JANICZUK Patryk 14 Lider Chełm 28.46 489
14. RUTKOWSKI Krzysztof 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 28.49 487

CZERNIAK Konrad SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 28.49 487
16. URYNIUK Paweł 13 BUKS Warszawa 28.67 478
17. GRABEK Filip 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 28.72 476
18. SIEJO Mateusz 16 Lider Chełm 28.79 472
19. MIRONIUK Rafał 21 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 28.81 471
20. BUJAK Kacper 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 28.87 468
21. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 14 Muszelka Warszawa 28.92 466
22. LECH Filip 15 Avia Świdnik 28.95 465

BEDNARZ Mateusz SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 28.95 465
24. BORSUK Łukasz 15 Fala Kraśnik 29.13 456
25. JASIONOWSKI Mikołaj 15 Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 29.39 444
26. SOBIESZUK Kacper 14 Skarpa Lublin 29.55 437
27. GĄSIOR Sebastian 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.86 423
28. GĘBICKI Filip 15 Lider Chełm 30.27 406
29. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 14 Muszelka Warszawa 30.31 405
30. SUSZEK Piotr 15 Skarpa Lublin 31.01 378
31. CZAJKA Marcel 14 Muszelka Warszawa 31.43 363
32. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 12 Muszelka Warszawa 32.08 341
33. RUTA Kamil 14 Muszelka Warszawa 32.15 339
34. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 32.42 331
35. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 14 Lublinianka 32.43 330
36. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 13 Muszelka Warszawa 32.45 330
37. KRÓL Jakub 16 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 32.85 318
38. DEJNEKO Dominik 19 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 33.30 305
39. BORSUK Mateusz 14 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 33.80 292
40. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 12 Muszelka Warszawa 33.90 289
41. POGODA Filip 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.79 267
42. GLINKA Patryk 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.85 266
43. PAVLÁK Milan 14 Aquacity Poprad 35.92 243
44. BEDNAREK Przemysław 12 Muszelka Warszawa 36.42 233
45. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 11 UKS 51 Lublin 37.35 216
46. SOBICH Mikołaj 12 Wisła Puławy 37.51 213
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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 16, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

47. GRABOWSKI Jakub 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.26 201
48. GĄSIOR Grzegorz 14 Lublinianka 38.63 195
49. MUZYKA Igor 11 Wisła Puławy 41.64 156
50. WROŃSKI Szymon 10 Olimpia Lublin 44.86 125
51. MICH Maksymilian 10 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 45.46 120
52. MARASZKIEWICZ Łukasz 12 Wisła Puławy 45.49 119
53. DANIEL Andre 10 Olimpia Lublin 56.65 62


